
FDDI-Rated Multimode (MM) Patch Cable Jumpers
Suitable for LAN and Digital Audio Applications
Terminated to Precision Machined Brass ST and
SC Premium Connectors
2-Fiber Duplex ZipCord – Orange PVC Jacket
62.5/125mm Fiber – OFNR Riser Rated 
OEM Custom Size and Configurations Available

510-010 1m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-020 2m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-030 3m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-040 4m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-050 5m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-060 6m ST-ST MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-110 1m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-120 2m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-130 3m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-140 4m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-150 5m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-160 6m ST-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-210 1m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-220 2m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-230 3m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-240 4m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-250 5m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

510-260 6m SC-SC MM Duplex Patch-Cable

Fiber Optic Jumper Cables
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510-110 1-meter ST-SC
510-120 2-meter ST-SC
510-130 3-meter ST-SC
510-140 4-meter ST-SC
510-150 5-meter ST-SC
510-160 6-meter ST-SC

510-010 1-meter ST-ST
510-020 2-meter ST-ST
510-030 3-meter ST-ST
510-040 4-meter ST-ST
510-050 5-meter ST-ST
510-060 6-meter ST-ST

510-210 1-meter SC-SC
510-220 2-meter SC-SC
510-230 3-meter SC-SC
510-240 4-meter SC-SC
510-250 5-meter SC-SC
510-260 6-meter SC-SC


